
Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tp/Total Km/h Tp/tour Kmh/Tr Dist.
1 91 Befc Forever -Credit-Agr Masculin 1 HENCK Olivier / SCHNEIDER Xavier / FISCHER Marc  6 1 00:03:24 17.65 00:03:24 17.65 1000
1 91 Befc Forever -Credit-Agr Masculin 1 HENCK Olivier / SCHNEIDER Xavier / FISCHER Marc  64 2 00:06:22 18.85 00:02:58 20.22 2000
1 91 Befc Forever -Credit-Agr Masculin 1 HENCK Olivier / SCHNEIDER Xavier / FISCHER Marc  121 3 00:09:52 18.24 00:03:30 17.14 3000
1 91 Befc Forever -Credit-Agr Masculin 1 HENCK Olivier / SCHNEIDER Xavier / FISCHER Marc  165 4 00:13:21 17.98 00:03:29 17.22 4000
1 91 Befc Forever -Credit-Agr Masculin 1 HENCK Olivier / SCHNEIDER Xavier / FISCHER Marc  219 5 00:16:28 18.22 00:03:07 19.25 5000
1 91 Befc Forever -Credit-Agr Masculin 1 HENCK Olivier / SCHNEIDER Xavier / FISCHER Marc  274 6 00:20:09 17.87 00:03:41 16.29 6000
1 91 Befc Forever -Credit-Agr Masculin 1 HENCK Olivier / SCHNEIDER Xavier / FISCHER Marc  324 7 00:23:35 17.81 00:03:26 17.48 7000
1 91 Befc Forever -Credit-Agr Masculin 1 HENCK Olivier / SCHNEIDER Xavier / FISCHER Marc  363 8 00:26:43 17.97 00:03:08 19.15 8000
1 91 Befc Forever -Credit-Agr Masculin 1 HENCK Olivier / SCHNEIDER Xavier / FISCHER Marc  418 9 00:30:23 17.77 00:03:40 16.36 9000
1 91 Befc Forever -Credit-Agr Masculin 1 HENCK Olivier / SCHNEIDER Xavier / FISCHER Marc  471 10 00:34:02 17.63 00:03:39 16.44 10000
1 91 Befc Forever -Credit-Agr Masculin 1 HENCK Olivier / SCHNEIDER Xavier / FISCHER Marc  517 11 00:37:08 17.77 00:03:06 19.35 11000
1 91 Befc Forever -Credit-Agr Masculin 1 HENCK Olivier / SCHNEIDER Xavier / FISCHER Marc  564 12 00:40:54 17.6 00:03:46 15.93 12000
1 91 Befc Forever -Credit-Agr Masculin 1 HENCK Olivier / SCHNEIDER Xavier / FISCHER Marc  617 13 00:44:27 17.55 00:03:33 16.9 13000
1 91 Befc Forever -Credit-Agr Masculin 1 HENCK Olivier / SCHNEIDER Xavier / FISCHER Marc  667 14 00:47:37 17.64 00:03:10 18.95 14000
1 91 Befc Forever -Credit-Agr Masculin 1 HENCK Olivier / SCHNEIDER Xavier / FISCHER Marc  718 15 00:51:28 17.49 00:03:51 15.58 15000
1 91 Befc Forever -Credit-Agr Masculin 1 HENCK Olivier / SCHNEIDER Xavier / FISCHER Marc  765 16 00:55:02 17.44 00:03:34 16.82 16000
1 91 Befc Forever -Credit-Agr Masculin 1 HENCK Olivier / SCHNEIDER Xavier / FISCHER Marc  816 17 00:58:07 17.55 00:03:05 19.46 17000
1 91 Befc Forever -Credit-Agr Masculin 1 HENCK Olivier / SCHNEIDER Xavier / FISCHER Marc  869 18 01:01:59 17.42 00:03:52 15.52 18000

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tp/Total Km/h Tp/tour Kmh/Tr Dist.
2 70 Empreinte67 Masculin 2 BREILLOT Aurélien / SUPIOT Arnaud / MIRBACH Lars  8 1 00:03:27 17.39 00:03:27 17.39 1000
2 70 Empreinte67 Masculin 2 BREILLOT Aurélien / SUPIOT Arnaud / MIRBACH Lars  67 2 00:06:45 17.78 00:03:18 18.18 2000
2 70 Empreinte67 Masculin 2 BREILLOT Aurélien / SUPIOT Arnaud / MIRBACH Lars  127 3 00:10:13 17.62 00:03:28 17.31 3000
2 70 Empreinte67 Masculin 2 BREILLOT Aurélien / SUPIOT Arnaud / MIRBACH Lars  176 4 00:13:43 17.5 00:03:30 17.14 4000
2 70 Empreinte67 Masculin 2 BREILLOT Aurélien / SUPIOT Arnaud / MIRBACH Lars  230 5 00:17:17 17.36 00:03:34 16.82 5000
2 70 Empreinte67 Masculin 2 BREILLOT Aurélien / SUPIOT Arnaud / MIRBACH Lars  280 6 00:20:40 17.42 00:03:23 17.73 6000
2 70 Empreinte67 Masculin 2 BREILLOT Aurélien / SUPIOT Arnaud / MIRBACH Lars  329 7 00:24:10 17.38 00:03:30 17.14 7000
2 70 Empreinte67 Masculin 2 BREILLOT Aurélien / SUPIOT Arnaud / MIRBACH Lars  386 8 00:27:49 17.26 00:03:39 16.44 8000
2 70 Empreinte67 Masculin 2 BREILLOT Aurélien / SUPIOT Arnaud / MIRBACH Lars  433 9 00:31:18 17.25 00:03:29 17.22 9000
2 70 Empreinte67 Masculin 2 BREILLOT Aurélien / SUPIOT Arnaud / MIRBACH Lars  479 10 00:34:50 17.22 00:03:32 16.98 10000
2 70 Empreinte67 Masculin 2 BREILLOT Aurélien / SUPIOT Arnaud / MIRBACH Lars  536 11 00:38:30 17.14 00:03:40 16.36 11000
2 70 Empreinte67 Masculin 2 BREILLOT Aurélien / SUPIOT Arnaud / MIRBACH Lars  585 12 00:42:02 17.13 00:03:32 16.98 12000
2 70 Empreinte67 Masculin 2 BREILLOT Aurélien / SUPIOT Arnaud / MIRBACH Lars  632 13 00:45:33 17.12 00:03:31 17.06 13000
2 70 Empreinte67 Masculin 2 BREILLOT Aurélien / SUPIOT Arnaud / MIRBACH Lars  686 14 00:49:14 17.06 00:03:41 16.29 14000
2 70 Empreinte67 Masculin 2 BREILLOT Aurélien / SUPIOT Arnaud / MIRBACH Lars  743 15 00:52:59 16.99 00:03:45 16 15000
2 70 Empreinte67 Masculin 2 BREILLOT Aurélien / SUPIOT Arnaud / MIRBACH Lars  788 16 00:56:27 17.01 00:03:28 17.31 16000
2 70 Empreinte67 Masculin 2 BREILLOT Aurélien / SUPIOT Arnaud / MIRBACH Lars  842 17 01:00:03 16.99 00:03:36 16.67 17000
2 70 Empreinte67 Masculin 2 BREILLOT Aurélien / SUPIOT Arnaud / MIRBACH Lars  894 18 01:03:35 16.99 00:03:32 16.98 18000

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tp/Total Km/h Tp/tour Kmh/Tr Dist.
3 104 Cca Rouffach-Eha Mixtes-M 1 LOCHER Michaël / CRUSOT François / DRENDEL Juliette  1 1 00:03:11 18.85 00:03:11 18.85 1000
3 104 Cca Rouffach-Eha Mixtes-M 1 LOCHER Michaël / CRUSOT François / DRENDEL Juliette  65 2 00:06:28 18.56 00:03:17 18.27 2000
3 104 Cca Rouffach-Eha Mixtes-M 1 LOCHER Michaël / CRUSOT François / DRENDEL Juliette  126 3 00:10:12 17.65 00:03:44 16.07 3000
3 104 Cca Rouffach-Eha Mixtes-M 1 LOCHER Michaël / CRUSOT François / DRENDEL Juliette  171 4 00:13:30 17.78 00:03:18 18.18 4000
3 104 Cca Rouffach-Eha Mixtes-M 1 LOCHER Michaël / CRUSOT François / DRENDEL Juliette  227 5 00:17:11 17.46 00:03:41 16.29 5000
3 104 Cca Rouffach-Eha Mixtes-M 1 LOCHER Michaël / CRUSOT François / DRENDEL Juliette  285 6 00:20:54 17.22 00:03:43 16.14 6000



3 104 Cca Rouffach-Eha Mixtes-M 1 LOCHER Michaël / CRUSOT François / DRENDEL Juliette  331 7 00:24:18 17.28 00:03:24 17.65 7000
3 104 Cca Rouffach-Eha Mixtes-M 1 LOCHER Michaël / CRUSOT François / DRENDEL Juliette  390 8 00:27:56 17.18 00:03:38 16.51 8000
3 104 Cca Rouffach-Eha Mixtes-M 1 LOCHER Michaël / CRUSOT François / DRENDEL Juliette  442 9 00:31:43 17.03 00:03:47 15.86 9000
3 104 Cca Rouffach-Eha Mixtes-M 1 LOCHER Michaël / CRUSOT François / DRENDEL Juliette  486 10 00:35:05 17.1 00:03:22 17.82 10000
3 104 Cca Rouffach-Eha Mixtes-M 1 LOCHER Michaël / CRUSOT François / DRENDEL Juliette  541 11 00:38:42 17.05 00:03:37 16.59 11000
3 104 Cca Rouffach-Eha Mixtes-M 1 LOCHER Michaël / CRUSOT François / DRENDEL Juliette  593 12 00:42:28 16.95 00:03:46 15.93 12000
3 104 Cca Rouffach-Eha Mixtes-M 1 LOCHER Michaël / CRUSOT François / DRENDEL Juliette  646 13 00:46:04 16.93 00:03:36 16.67 13000
3 104 Cca Rouffach-Eha Mixtes-M 1 LOCHER Michaël / CRUSOT François / DRENDEL Juliette  689 14 00:49:26 16.99 00:03:22 17.82 14000
3 104 Cca Rouffach-Eha Mixtes-M 1 LOCHER Michaël / CRUSOT François / DRENDEL Juliette  747 15 00:53:11 16.92 00:03:45 16 15000
3 104 Cca Rouffach-Eha Mixtes-M 1 LOCHER Michaël / CRUSOT François / DRENDEL Juliette  793 16 00:56:37 16.96 00:03:26 17.48 16000
3 104 Cca Rouffach-Eha Mixtes-M 1 LOCHER Michaël / CRUSOT François / DRENDEL Juliette  841 17 00:59:56 17.02 00:03:19 18.09 17000
3 104 Cca Rouffach-Eha Mixtes-M 1 LOCHER Michaël / CRUSOT François / DRENDEL Juliette  898 18 01:03:57 16.89 00:04:01 14.94 18000

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tp/Total Km/h Tp/tour Kmh/Tr Dist.
4 116 Asptt Strasbourg S2A Mixtes-M 2 REMETTER Nicolas / HARTWEG Olivia / DA COSTA Simon  3 1 00:03:19 18.09 00:03:19 18.09 1000
4 116 Asptt Strasbourg S2A Mixtes-M 2 REMETTER Nicolas / HARTWEG Olivia / DA COSTA Simon  70 2 00:07:03 17.02 00:03:44 16.07 2000
4 116 Asptt Strasbourg S2A Mixtes-M 2 REMETTER Nicolas / HARTWEG Olivia / DA COSTA Simon  132 3 00:10:53 16.54 00:03:50 15.65 3000
4 116 Asptt Strasbourg S2A Mixtes-M 2 REMETTER Nicolas / HARTWEG Olivia / DA COSTA Simon  185 4 00:14:10 16.94 00:03:17 18.27 4000
4 116 Asptt Strasbourg S2A Mixtes-M 2 REMETTER Nicolas / HARTWEG Olivia / DA COSTA Simon  241 5 00:17:58 16.7 00:03:48 15.79 5000
4 116 Asptt Strasbourg S2A Mixtes-M 2 REMETTER Nicolas / HARTWEG Olivia / DA COSTA Simon  290 6 00:21:46 16.54 00:03:48 15.79 6000
4 116 Asptt Strasbourg S2A Mixtes-M 2 REMETTER Nicolas / HARTWEG Olivia / DA COSTA Simon  342 7 00:25:11 16.68 00:03:25 17.56 7000
4 116 Asptt Strasbourg S2A Mixtes-M 2 REMETTER Nicolas / HARTWEG Olivia / DA COSTA Simon  395 8 00:28:57 16.58 00:03:46 15.93 8000
4 116 Asptt Strasbourg S2A Mixtes-M 2 REMETTER Nicolas / HARTWEG Olivia / DA COSTA Simon  457 9 00:32:54 16.41 00:03:57 15.19 9000
4 116 Asptt Strasbourg S2A Mixtes-M 2 REMETTER Nicolas / HARTWEG Olivia / DA COSTA Simon  505 10 00:36:18 16.53 00:03:24 17.65 10000
4 116 Asptt Strasbourg S2A Mixtes-M 2 REMETTER Nicolas / HARTWEG Olivia / DA COSTA Simon  556 11 00:40:09 16.44 00:03:51 15.58 11000
4 116 Asptt Strasbourg S2A Mixtes-M 2 REMETTER Nicolas / HARTWEG Olivia / DA COSTA Simon  611 12 00:44:02 16.35 00:03:53 15.45 12000
4 116 Asptt Strasbourg S2A Mixtes-M 2 REMETTER Nicolas / HARTWEG Olivia / DA COSTA Simon  665 13 00:47:25 16.45 00:03:23 17.73 13000
4 116 Asptt Strasbourg S2A Mixtes-M 2 REMETTER Nicolas / HARTWEG Olivia / DA COSTA Simon  715 14 00:51:17 16.38 00:03:52 15.52 14000
4 116 Asptt Strasbourg S2A Mixtes-M 2 REMETTER Nicolas / HARTWEG Olivia / DA COSTA Simon  762 15 00:54:52 16.4 00:03:35 16.74 15000
4 116 Asptt Strasbourg S2A Mixtes-M 2 REMETTER Nicolas / HARTWEG Olivia / DA COSTA Simon  819 16 00:58:14 16.49 00:03:22 17.82 16000
4 116 Asptt Strasbourg S2A Mixtes-M 2 REMETTER Nicolas / HARTWEG Olivia / DA COSTA Simon  873 17 01:02:11 16.4 00:03:57 15.19 17000

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tp/Total Km/h Tp/tour Kmh/Tr Dist.
5 80 Cora Dorlisheim 1 Masculin 3 FIRESS Reynald / FRIEDRICH Christian / LOBNER Edmond  10 1 00:03:30 17.14 00:03:30 17.14 1000
5 80 Cora Dorlisheim 1 Masculin 3 FIRESS Reynald / FRIEDRICH Christian / LOBNER Edmond  69 2 00:06:58 17.22 00:03:28 17.31 2000
5 80 Cora Dorlisheim 1 Masculin 3 FIRESS Reynald / FRIEDRICH Christian / LOBNER Edmond  134 3 00:10:57 16.44 00:03:59 15.06 3000
5 80 Cora Dorlisheim 1 Masculin 3 FIRESS Reynald / FRIEDRICH Christian / LOBNER Edmond  186 4 00:14:17 16.8 00:03:20 18 4000
5 80 Cora Dorlisheim 1 Masculin 3 FIRESS Reynald / FRIEDRICH Christian / LOBNER Edmond  240 5 00:17:56 16.73 00:03:39 16.44 5000
5 80 Cora Dorlisheim 1 Masculin 3 FIRESS Reynald / FRIEDRICH Christian / LOBNER Edmond  297 6 00:21:59 16.38 00:04:03 14.81 6000
5 80 Cora Dorlisheim 1 Masculin 3 FIRESS Reynald / FRIEDRICH Christian / LOBNER Edmond  347 7 00:25:27 16.5 00:03:28 17.31 7000
5 80 Cora Dorlisheim 1 Masculin 3 FIRESS Reynald / FRIEDRICH Christian / LOBNER Edmond  398 8 00:29:06 16.49 00:03:39 16.44 8000
5 80 Cora Dorlisheim 1 Masculin 3 FIRESS Reynald / FRIEDRICH Christian / LOBNER Edmond  458 9 00:33:08 16.3 00:04:02 14.88 9000
5 80 Cora Dorlisheim 1 Masculin 3 FIRESS Reynald / FRIEDRICH Christian / LOBNER Edmond  511 10 00:36:43 16.34 00:03:35 16.74 10000
5 80 Cora Dorlisheim 1 Masculin 3 FIRESS Reynald / FRIEDRICH Christian / LOBNER Edmond  559 11 00:40:32 16.28 00:03:49 15.72 11000
5 80 Cora Dorlisheim 1 Masculin 3 FIRESS Reynald / FRIEDRICH Christian / LOBNER Edmond  619 12 00:44:39 16.13 00:04:07 14.57 12000
5 80 Cora Dorlisheim 1 Masculin 3 FIRESS Reynald / FRIEDRICH Christian / LOBNER Edmond  675 13 00:48:17 16.15 00:03:38 16.51 13000
5 80 Cora Dorlisheim 1 Masculin 3 FIRESS Reynald / FRIEDRICH Christian / LOBNER Edmond  727 14 00:51:55 16.18 00:03:38 16.51 14000



5 80 Cora Dorlisheim 1 Masculin 3 FIRESS Reynald / FRIEDRICH Christian / LOBNER Edmond  782 15 00:56:04 16.05 00:04:09 14.46 15000
5 80 Cora Dorlisheim 1 Masculin 3 FIRESS Reynald / FRIEDRICH Christian / LOBNER Edmond  834 16 00:59:33 16.12 00:03:29 17.22 16000
5 80 Cora Dorlisheim 1 Masculin 3 FIRESS Reynald / FRIEDRICH Christian / LOBNER Edmond  886 17 01:03:10 16.15 00:03:37 16.59 17000

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tp/Total Km/h Tp/tour Kmh/Tr Dist.
6 140 Jaunes Masculin 4 REEBER Alexandre / SELVA Luca / HABSIGER Seb  2 1 00:03:17 18.27 00:03:17 18.27 1000
6 140 Jaunes Masculin 4 REEBER Alexandre / SELVA Luca / HABSIGER Seb  66 2 00:06:41 17.96 00:03:24 17.65 2000
6 140 Jaunes Masculin 4 REEBER Alexandre / SELVA Luca / HABSIGER Seb  128 3 00:10:14 17.59 00:03:33 16.9 3000
6 140 Jaunes Masculin 4 REEBER Alexandre / SELVA Luca / HABSIGER Seb  183 4 00:13:59 17.16 00:03:45 16 4000
6 140 Jaunes Masculin 4 REEBER Alexandre / SELVA Luca / HABSIGER Seb  235 5 00:17:41 16.97 00:03:42 16.22 5000
6 140 Jaunes Masculin 4 REEBER Alexandre / SELVA Luca / HABSIGER Seb  288 6 00:21:19 16.89 00:03:38 16.51 6000
6 140 Jaunes Masculin 4 REEBER Alexandre / SELVA Luca / HABSIGER Seb  344 7 00:25:19 16.59 00:04:00 15 7000
6 140 Jaunes Masculin 4 REEBER Alexandre / SELVA Luca / HABSIGER Seb  397 8 00:29:04 16.51 00:03:45 16 8000
6 140 Jaunes Masculin 4 REEBER Alexandre / SELVA Luca / HABSIGER Seb  454 9 00:32:43 16.51 00:03:39 16.44 9000
6 140 Jaunes Masculin 4 REEBER Alexandre / SELVA Luca / HABSIGER Seb  510 10 00:36:40 16.36 00:03:57 15.19 10000
6 140 Jaunes Masculin 4 REEBER Alexandre / SELVA Luca / HABSIGER Seb  560 11 00:40:34 16.27 00:03:54 15.38 11000
6 140 Jaunes Masculin 4 REEBER Alexandre / SELVA Luca / HABSIGER Seb  612 12 00:44:07 16.32 00:03:33 16.9 12000
6 140 Jaunes Masculin 4 REEBER Alexandre / SELVA Luca / HABSIGER Seb  671 13 00:48:09 16.2 00:04:02 14.88 13000
6 140 Jaunes Masculin 4 REEBER Alexandre / SELVA Luca / HABSIGER Seb  729 14 00:52:07 16.12 00:03:58 15.13 14000
6 140 Jaunes Masculin 4 REEBER Alexandre / SELVA Luca / HABSIGER Seb  772 15 00:55:35 16.19 00:03:28 17.31 15000
6 140 Jaunes Masculin 4 REEBER Alexandre / SELVA Luca / HABSIGER Seb  832 16 00:59:28 16.14 00:03:53 15.45 16000
6 140 Jaunes Masculin 4 REEBER Alexandre / SELVA Luca / HABSIGER Seb  887 17 01:03:13 16.13 00:03:45 16 17000

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tp/Total Km/h Tp/tour Kmh/Tr Dist.
7 137 Asl La Robertsau Masculin 5 GERVAIS Pascal / WIEDEMANN Yves / KUCHARAVY Dimitri  13 1 00:03:37 16.59 00:03:37 16.59 1000
7 137 Asl La Robertsau Masculin 5 GERVAIS Pascal / WIEDEMANN Yves / KUCHARAVY Dimitri  74 2 00:07:23 16.25 00:03:46 15.93 2000
7 137 Asl La Robertsau Masculin 5 GERVAIS Pascal / WIEDEMANN Yves / KUCHARAVY Dimitri  137 3 00:11:11 16.1 00:03:48 15.79 3000
7 137 Asl La Robertsau Masculin 5 GERVAIS Pascal / WIEDEMANN Yves / KUCHARAVY Dimitri  192 4 00:14:37 16.42 00:03:26 17.48 4000
7 137 Asl La Robertsau Masculin 5 GERVAIS Pascal / WIEDEMANN Yves / KUCHARAVY Dimitri  250 5 00:18:32 16.19 00:03:55 15.32 5000
7 137 Asl La Robertsau Masculin 5 GERVAIS Pascal / WIEDEMANN Yves / KUCHARAVY Dimitri  302 6 00:22:11 16.23 00:03:39 16.44 6000
7 137 Asl La Robertsau Masculin 5 GERVAIS Pascal / WIEDEMANN Yves / KUCHARAVY Dimitri  349 7 00:25:45 16.31 00:03:34 16.82 7000
7 137 Asl La Robertsau Masculin 5 GERVAIS Pascal / WIEDEMANN Yves / KUCHARAVY Dimitri  409 8 00:29:45 16.13 00:04:00 15 8000
7 137 Asl La Robertsau Masculin 5 GERVAIS Pascal / WIEDEMANN Yves / KUCHARAVY Dimitri  461 9 00:33:25 16.16 00:03:40 16.36 9000
7 137 Asl La Robertsau Masculin 5 GERVAIS Pascal / WIEDEMANN Yves / KUCHARAVY Dimitri  516 10 00:37:06 16.17 00:03:41 16.29 10000
7 137 Asl La Robertsau Masculin 5 GERVAIS Pascal / WIEDEMANN Yves / KUCHARAVY Dimitri  567 11 00:41:05 16.06 00:03:59 15.06 11000
7 137 Asl La Robertsau Masculin 5 GERVAIS Pascal / WIEDEMANN Yves / KUCHARAVY Dimitri  621 12 00:44:49 16.07 00:03:44 16.07 12000
7 137 Asl La Robertsau Masculin 5 GERVAIS Pascal / WIEDEMANN Yves / KUCHARAVY Dimitri  677 13 00:48:31 16.08 00:03:42 16.22 13000
7 137 Asl La Robertsau Masculin 5 GERVAIS Pascal / WIEDEMANN Yves / KUCHARAVY Dimitri  738 14 00:52:34 15.98 00:04:03 14.81 14000
7 137 Asl La Robertsau Masculin 5 GERVAIS Pascal / WIEDEMANN Yves / KUCHARAVY Dimitri  785 15 00:56:16 16 00:03:42 16.22 15000
7 137 Asl La Robertsau Masculin 5 GERVAIS Pascal / WIEDEMANN Yves / KUCHARAVY Dimitri  838 16 00:59:50 16.04 00:03:34 16.82 16000
7 137 Asl La Robertsau Masculin 5 GERVAIS Pascal / WIEDEMANN Yves / KUCHARAVY Dimitri  895 17 01:03:41 16.02 00:03:51 15.58 17000

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tp/Total Km/h Tp/tour Kmh/Tr Dist.
8 125 Courir Sur Les Traces De L'Esp Masculin 6 STAHL Denis / HASSANI Brahim / BOHIC Jean-Paul  32 1 00:04:15 14.12 00:04:15 14.12 1000
8 125 Courir Sur Les Traces De L'Esp Masculin 6 STAHL Denis / HASSANI Brahim / BOHIC Jean-Paul  81 2 00:07:43 15.55 00:03:28 17.31 2000
8 125 Courir Sur Les Traces De L'Esp Masculin 6 STAHL Denis / HASSANI Brahim / BOHIC Jean-Paul  141 3 00:11:21 15.86 00:03:38 16.51 3000
8 125 Courir Sur Les Traces De L'Esp Masculin 6 STAHL Denis / HASSANI Brahim / BOHIC Jean-Paul  201 4 00:15:10 15.82 00:03:49 15.72 4000
8 125 Courir Sur Les Traces De L'Esp Masculin 6 STAHL Denis / HASSANI Brahim / BOHIC Jean-Paul  253 5 00:18:47 15.97 00:03:37 16.59 5000



8 125 Courir Sur Les Traces De L'Esp Masculin 6 STAHL Denis / HASSANI Brahim / BOHIC Jean-Paul  308 6 00:22:35 15.94 00:03:48 15.79 6000
8 125 Courir Sur Les Traces De L'Esp Masculin 6 STAHL Denis / HASSANI Brahim / BOHIC Jean-Paul  360 7 00:26:29 15.86 00:03:54 15.38 7000
8 125 Courir Sur Les Traces De L'Esp Masculin 6 STAHL Denis / HASSANI Brahim / BOHIC Jean-Paul  413 8 00:30:04 15.96 00:03:35 16.74 8000
8 125 Courir Sur Les Traces De L'Esp Masculin 6 STAHL Denis / HASSANI Brahim / BOHIC Jean-Paul  469 9 00:33:52 15.94 00:03:48 15.79 9000
8 125 Courir Sur Les Traces De L'Esp Masculin 6 STAHL Denis / HASSANI Brahim / BOHIC Jean-Paul  526 10 00:37:47 15.88 00:03:55 15.32 10000
8 125 Courir Sur Les Traces De L'Esp Masculin 6 STAHL Denis / HASSANI Brahim / BOHIC Jean-Paul  577 11 00:41:26 15.93 00:03:39 16.44 11000
8 125 Courir Sur Les Traces De L'Esp Masculin 6 STAHL Denis / HASSANI Brahim / BOHIC Jean-Paul  627 12 00:45:11 15.94 00:03:45 16 12000
8 125 Courir Sur Les Traces De L'Esp Masculin 6 STAHL Denis / HASSANI Brahim / BOHIC Jean-Paul  685 13 00:49:10 15.86 00:03:59 15.06 13000
8 125 Courir Sur Les Traces De L'Esp Masculin 6 STAHL Denis / HASSANI Brahim / BOHIC Jean-Paul  742 14 00:52:47 15.91 00:03:37 16.59 14000
8 125 Courir Sur Les Traces De L'Esp Masculin 6 STAHL Denis / HASSANI Brahim / BOHIC Jean-Paul  790 15 00:56:29 15.93 00:03:42 16.22 15000
8 125 Courir Sur Les Traces De L'Esp Masculin 6 STAHL Denis / HASSANI Brahim / BOHIC Jean-Paul  847 16 01:00:15 15.93 00:03:46 15.93 16000
8 125 Courir Sur Les Traces De L'Esp Masculin 6 STAHL Denis / HASSANI Brahim / BOHIC Jean-Paul  896 17 01:03:47 15.99 00:03:32 16.98 17000

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tp/Total Km/h Tp/tour Kmh/Tr Dist.
9 64 Rame en délire Masculin 7 ASTROLOGO Elio/ BECKENDORF Daniel / FESSEL Eric  17 1 00:03:43 16.14 00:03:43 16.14 1000
9 64 Rame en délire Masculin 7 ASTROLOGO Elio/ BECKENDORF Daniel / FESSEL Eric  71 2 00:07:08 16.82 00:03:25 17.56 2000
9 64 Rame en délire Masculin 7 ASTROLOGO Elio/ BECKENDORF Daniel / FESSEL Eric  131 3 00:10:50 16.62 00:03:42 16.22 3000
9 64 Rame en délire Masculin 7 ASTROLOGO Elio/ BECKENDORF Daniel / FESSEL Eric  188 4 00:14:31 16.53 00:03:41 16.29 4000
9 64 Rame en délire Masculin 7 ASTROLOGO Elio/ BECKENDORF Daniel / FESSEL Eric  244 5 00:18:09 16.53 00:03:38 16.51 5000
9 64 Rame en délire Masculin 7 ASTROLOGO Elio/ BECKENDORF Daniel / FESSEL Eric  300 6 00:22:05 16.3 00:03:56 15.25 6000
9 64 Rame en délire Masculin 7 ASTROLOGO Elio/ BECKENDORF Daniel / FESSEL Eric  351 7 00:25:50 16.26 00:03:45 16 7000
9 64 Rame en délire Masculin 7 ASTROLOGO Elio/ BECKENDORF Daniel / FESSEL Eric  408 8 00:29:34 16.23 00:03:44 16.07 8000
9 64 Rame en délire Masculin 7 ASTROLOGO Elio/ BECKENDORF Daniel / FESSEL Eric  463 9 00:33:31 16.11 00:03:57 15.19 9000
9 64 Rame en délire Masculin 7 ASTROLOGO Elio/ BECKENDORF Daniel / FESSEL Eric  523 10 00:37:21 16.06 00:03:50 15.65 10000
9 64 Rame en délire Masculin 7 ASTROLOGO Elio/ BECKENDORF Daniel / FESSEL Eric  571 11 00:41:13 16.01 00:03:52 15.52 11000
9 64 Rame en délire Masculin 7 ASTROLOGO Elio/ BECKENDORF Daniel / FESSEL Eric  626 12 00:45:07 15.96 00:03:54 15.38 12000
9 64 Rame en délire Masculin 7 ASTROLOGO Elio/ BECKENDORF Daniel / FESSEL Eric  684 13 00:48:53 15.96 00:03:46 15.93 13000
9 64 Rame en délire Masculin 7 ASTROLOGO Elio/ BECKENDORF Daniel / FESSEL Eric  739 14 00:52:38 15.96 00:03:45 16 14000
9 64 Rame en délire Masculin 7 ASTROLOGO Elio/ BECKENDORF Daniel / FESSEL Eric  791 15 00:56:31 15.92 00:03:53 15.45 15000
9 64 Rame en délire Masculin 7 ASTROLOGO Elio/ BECKENDORF Daniel / FESSEL Eric  845 16 01:00:12 15.95 00:03:41 16.29 16000
9 64 Rame en délire Masculin 7 ASTROLOGO Elio/ BECKENDORF Daniel / FESSEL Eric  899 17 01:03:59 15.94 00:03:47 15.86 17000

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tp/Total Km/h Tp/tour Kmh/Tr Dist.
10 84 Les Carbocaïnes Mixtes-M 3 GERARD Benjamin / PLANQUART Fanny / GSELL Julien  7 1 00:03:25 17.56 00:03:25 17.56 1000
10 84 Les Carbocaïnes Mixtes-M 3 GERARD Benjamin / PLANQUART Fanny / GSELL Julien  72 2 00:07:14 16.59 00:03:49 15.72 2000
10 84 Les Carbocaïnes Mixtes-M 3 GERARD Benjamin / PLANQUART Fanny / GSELL Julien  138 3 00:11:14 16.02 00:04:00 15 3000
10 84 Les Carbocaïnes Mixtes-M 3 GERARD Benjamin / PLANQUART Fanny / GSELL Julien  191 4 00:14:36 16.44 00:03:22 17.82 4000
10 84 Les Carbocaïnes Mixtes-M 3 GERARD Benjamin / PLANQUART Fanny / GSELL Julien  249 5 00:18:26 16.27 00:03:50 15.65 5000
10 84 Les Carbocaïnes Mixtes-M 3 GERARD Benjamin / PLANQUART Fanny / GSELL Julien  306 6 00:22:23 16.08 00:03:57 15.19 6000
10 84 Les Carbocaïnes Mixtes-M 3 GERARD Benjamin / PLANQUART Fanny / GSELL Julien  352 7 00:25:54 16.22 00:03:31 17.06 7000
10 84 Les Carbocaïnes Mixtes-M 3 GERARD Benjamin / PLANQUART Fanny / GSELL Julien  410 8 00:29:49 16.1 00:03:55 15.32 8000
10 84 Les Carbocaïnes Mixtes-M 3 GERARD Benjamin / PLANQUART Fanny / GSELL Julien  466 9 00:33:46 15.99 00:03:57 15.19 9000
10 84 Les Carbocaïnes Mixtes-M 3 GERARD Benjamin / PLANQUART Fanny / GSELL Julien  520 10 00:37:15 16.11 00:03:29 17.22 10000
10 84 Les Carbocaïnes Mixtes-M 3 GERARD Benjamin / PLANQUART Fanny / GSELL Julien  569 11 00:41:09 16.04 00:03:54 15.38 11000
10 84 Les Carbocaïnes Mixtes-M 3 GERARD Benjamin / PLANQUART Fanny / GSELL Julien  630 12 00:45:16 15.91 00:04:07 14.57 12000
10 84 Les Carbocaïnes Mixtes-M 3 GERARD Benjamin / PLANQUART Fanny / GSELL Julien  681 13 00:48:44 16.01 00:03:28 17.31 13000
10 84 Les Carbocaïnes Mixtes-M 3 GERARD Benjamin / PLANQUART Fanny / GSELL Julien  740 14 00:52:44 15.93 00:04:00 15 14000



10 84 Les Carbocaïnes Mixtes-M 3 GERARD Benjamin / PLANQUART Fanny / GSELL Julien  798 15 00:56:54 15.82 00:04:10 14.4 15000
10 84 Les Carbocaïnes Mixtes-M 3 GERARD Benjamin / PLANQUART Fanny / GSELL Julien  849 16 01:00:24 15.89 00:03:30 17.14 16000

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tp/Total Km/h Tp/tour Kmh/Tr Dist.
11 63 Strasbourg Masculin 8 ANTHONY François / HUBE Stéphane / PFALZGRAF Renaud  9 1 00:03:28 17.31 00:03:28 17.31 1000
11 63 Strasbourg Masculin 8 ANTHONY François / HUBE Stéphane / PFALZGRAF Renaud  76 2 00:07:32 15.93 00:04:04 14.75 2000
11 63 Strasbourg Masculin 8 ANTHONY François / HUBE Stéphane / PFALZGRAF Renaud  136 3 00:11:06 16.22 00:03:34 16.82 3000
11 63 Strasbourg Masculin 8 ANTHONY François / HUBE Stéphane / PFALZGRAF Renaud  190 4 00:14:35 16.46 00:03:29 17.22 4000
11 63 Strasbourg Masculin 8 ANTHONY François / HUBE Stéphane / PFALZGRAF Renaud  256 5 00:19:02 15.76 00:04:27 13.48 5000
11 63 Strasbourg Masculin 8 ANTHONY François / HUBE Stéphane / PFALZGRAF Renaud  311 6 00:22:41 15.87 00:03:39 16.44 6000
11 63 Strasbourg Masculin 8 ANTHONY François / HUBE Stéphane / PFALZGRAF Renaud  356 7 00:26:13 16.02 00:03:32 16.98 7000
11 63 Strasbourg Masculin 8 ANTHONY François / HUBE Stéphane / PFALZGRAF Renaud  422 8 00:30:41 15.64 00:04:28 13.43 8000
11 63 Strasbourg Masculin 8 ANTHONY François / HUBE Stéphane / PFALZGRAF Renaud  474 9 00:34:18 15.74 00:03:37 16.59 9000
11 63 Strasbourg Masculin 8 ANTHONY François / HUBE Stéphane / PFALZGRAF Renaud  527 10 00:37:52 15.85 00:03:34 16.82 10000
11 63 Strasbourg Masculin 8 ANTHONY François / HUBE Stéphane / PFALZGRAF Renaud  589 11 00:42:17 15.61 00:04:25 13.58 11000
11 63 Strasbourg Masculin 8 ANTHONY François / HUBE Stéphane / PFALZGRAF Renaud  641 12 00:45:56 15.67 00:03:39 16.44 12000
11 63 Strasbourg Masculin 8 ANTHONY François / HUBE Stéphane / PFALZGRAF Renaud  690 13 00:49:28 15.77 00:03:32 16.98 13000
11 63 Strasbourg Masculin 8 ANTHONY François / HUBE Stéphane / PFALZGRAF Renaud  755 14 00:53:53 15.59 00:04:25 13.58 14000
11 63 Strasbourg Masculin 8 ANTHONY François / HUBE Stéphane / PFALZGRAF Renaud  808 15 00:57:31 15.65 00:03:38 16.51 15000
11 63 Strasbourg Masculin 8 ANTHONY François / HUBE Stéphane / PFALZGRAF Renaud  858 16 01:01:07 15.71 00:03:36 16.67 16000

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tp/Total Km/h Tp/tour Kmh/Tr Dist.
12 93 As La Claquette 2 Masculin 9 HISLER Guy/ FOND Philippe/ MERCIER GERALD  12 1 00:03:36 16.67 00:03:36 16.67 1000
12 93 As La Claquette 2 Masculin 9 HISLER Guy/ FOND Philippe/ MERCIER GERALD  75 2 00:07:25 16.18 00:03:49 15.72 2000
12 93 As La Claquette 2 Masculin 9 HISLER Guy/ FOND Philippe/ MERCIER GERALD  140 3 00:11:18 15.93 00:03:53 15.45 3000
12 93 As La Claquette 2 Masculin 9 HISLER Guy/ FOND Philippe/ MERCIER GERALD  194 4 00:14:52 16.14 00:03:34 16.82 4000
12 93 As La Claquette 2 Masculin 9 HISLER Guy/ FOND Philippe/ MERCIER GERALD  252 5 00:18:45 16 00:03:53 15.45 5000
12 93 As La Claquette 2 Masculin 9 HISLER Guy/ FOND Philippe/ MERCIER GERALD  310 6 00:22:39 15.89 00:03:54 15.38 6000
12 93 As La Claquette 2 Masculin 9 HISLER Guy/ FOND Philippe/ MERCIER GERALD  359 7 00:26:23 15.92 00:03:44 16.07 7000
12 93 As La Claquette 2 Masculin 9 HISLER Guy/ FOND Philippe/ MERCIER GERALD  415 8 00:30:15 15.87 00:03:52 15.52 8000
12 93 As La Claquette 2 Masculin 9 HISLER Guy/ FOND Philippe/ MERCIER GERALD  473 9 00:34:12 15.79 00:03:57 15.19 9000
12 93 As La Claquette 2 Masculin 9 HISLER Guy/ FOND Philippe/ MERCIER GERALD  528 10 00:37:55 15.82 00:03:43 16.14 10000
12 93 As La Claquette 2 Masculin 9 HISLER Guy/ FOND Philippe/ MERCIER GERALD  583 11 00:41:51 15.77 00:03:56 15.25 11000
12 93 As La Claquette 2 Masculin 9 HISLER Guy/ FOND Philippe/ MERCIER GERALD  637 12 00:45:45 15.74 00:03:54 15.38 12000
12 93 As La Claquette 2 Masculin 9 HISLER Guy/ FOND Philippe/ MERCIER GERALD  693 13 00:49:36 15.73 00:03:51 15.58 13000
12 93 As La Claquette 2 Masculin 9 HISLER Guy/ FOND Philippe/ MERCIER GERALD  752 14 00:53:36 15.67 00:04:00 15 14000
12 93 As La Claquette 2 Masculin 9 HISLER Guy/ FOND Philippe/ MERCIER GERALD  809 15 00:57:34 15.63 00:03:58 15.13 15000
12 93 As La Claquette 2 Masculin 9 HISLER Guy/ FOND Philippe/ MERCIER GERALD  861 16 01:01:17 15.66 00:03:43 16.14 16000

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tp/Total Km/h Tp/tour Kmh/Tr Dist.
13 102 Cocolmar Mixtes-M 4 LATASTE Pierre / LATASTE Lucie / LATASTE Mathias  21 1 00:03:50 15.65 00:03:50 15.65 1000
13 102 Cocolmar Mixtes-M 4 LATASTE Pierre / LATASTE Lucie / LATASTE Mathias  82 2 00:07:44 15.52 00:03:54 15.38 2000
13 102 Cocolmar Mixtes-M 4 LATASTE Pierre / LATASTE Lucie / LATASTE Mathias  143 3 00:11:26 15.74 00:03:42 16.22 3000
13 102 Cocolmar Mixtes-M 4 LATASTE Pierre / LATASTE Lucie / LATASTE Mathias  199 4 00:15:07 15.88 00:03:41 16.29 4000
13 102 Cocolmar Mixtes-M 4 LATASTE Pierre / LATASTE Lucie / LATASTE Mathias  259 5 00:19:09 15.67 00:04:02 14.88 5000
13 102 Cocolmar Mixtes-M 4 LATASTE Pierre / LATASTE Lucie / LATASTE Mathias  315 6 00:22:57 15.69 00:03:48 15.79 6000
13 102 Cocolmar Mixtes-M 4 LATASTE Pierre / LATASTE Lucie / LATASTE Mathias  361 7 00:26:36 15.79 00:03:39 16.44 7000
13 102 Cocolmar Mixtes-M 4 LATASTE Pierre / LATASTE Lucie / LATASTE Mathias  420 8 00:30:37 15.68 00:04:01 14.94 8000



13 102 Cocolmar Mixtes-M 4 LATASTE Pierre / LATASTE Lucie / LATASTE Mathias  478 9 00:34:36 15.61 00:03:59 15.06 9000
13 102 Cocolmar Mixtes-M 4 LATASTE Pierre / LATASTE Lucie / LATASTE Mathias  535 10 00:38:27 15.6 00:03:51 15.58 10000
13 102 Cocolmar Mixtes-M 4 LATASTE Pierre / LATASTE Lucie / LATASTE Mathias  596 11 00:42:34 15.51 00:04:07 14.57 11000
13 102 Cocolmar Mixtes-M 4 LATASTE Pierre / LATASTE Lucie / LATASTE Mathias  651 12 00:46:33 15.47 00:03:59 15.06 12000
13 102 Cocolmar Mixtes-M 4 LATASTE Pierre / LATASTE Lucie / LATASTE Mathias  701 13 00:50:23 15.48 00:03:50 15.65 13000
13 102 Cocolmar Mixtes-M 4 LATASTE Pierre / LATASTE Lucie / LATASTE Mathias  758 14 00:54:24 15.44 00:04:01 14.94 14000
13 102 Cocolmar Mixtes-M 4 LATASTE Pierre / LATASTE Lucie / LATASTE Mathias  817 15 00:58:10 15.47 00:03:46 15.93 15000
13 102 Cocolmar Mixtes-M 4 LATASTE Pierre / LATASTE Lucie / LATASTE Mathias  871 16 01:02:06 15.46 00:03:56 15.25 16000

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tp/Total Km/h Tp/tour Kmh/Tr Dist.
14 96 As La Claquette 4 Mixtes-M 5 JELSCH Regis/ KOCK Simon / CHARLIER Claire  19 1 00:03:47 15.86 00:03:47 15.86 1000
14 96 As La Claquette 4 Mixtes-M 5 JELSCH Regis/ KOCK Simon / CHARLIER Claire  68 2 00:06:55 17.35 00:03:08 19.15 2000
14 96 As La Claquette 4 Mixtes-M 5 JELSCH Regis/ KOCK Simon / CHARLIER Claire  133 3 00:10:55 16.49 00:04:00 15 3000
14 96 As La Claquette 4 Mixtes-M 5 JELSCH Regis/ KOCK Simon / CHARLIER Claire  193 4 00:14:47 16.23 00:03:52 15.52 4000
14 96 As La Claquette 4 Mixtes-M 5 JELSCH Regis/ KOCK Simon / CHARLIER Claire  246 5 00:18:12 16.48 00:03:25 17.56 5000
14 96 As La Claquette 4 Mixtes-M 5 JELSCH Regis/ KOCK Simon / CHARLIER Claire  305 6 00:22:21 16.11 00:04:09 14.46 6000
14 96 As La Claquette 4 Mixtes-M 5 JELSCH Regis/ KOCK Simon / CHARLIER Claire  357 7 00:26:17 15.98 00:03:56 15.25 7000
14 96 As La Claquette 4 Mixtes-M 5 JELSCH Regis/ KOCK Simon / CHARLIER Claire  411 8 00:29:55 16.04 00:03:38 16.51 8000
14 96 As La Claquette 4 Mixtes-M 5 JELSCH Regis/ KOCK Simon / CHARLIER Claire  472 9 00:34:04 15.85 00:04:09 14.46 9000
14 96 As La Claquette 4 Mixtes-M 5 JELSCH Regis/ KOCK Simon / CHARLIER Claire  531 10 00:38:02 15.78 00:03:58 15.13 10000
14 96 As La Claquette 4 Mixtes-M 5 JELSCH Regis/ KOCK Simon / CHARLIER Claire  582 11 00:41:46 15.8 00:03:44 16.07 11000
14 96 As La Claquette 4 Mixtes-M 5 JELSCH Regis/ KOCK Simon / CHARLIER Claire  644 12 00:46:01 15.65 00:04:15 14.12 12000
14 96 As La Claquette 4 Mixtes-M 5 JELSCH Regis/ KOCK Simon / CHARLIER Claire  698 13 00:50:05 15.57 00:04:04 14.75 13000
14 96 As La Claquette 4 Mixtes-M 5 JELSCH Regis/ KOCK Simon / CHARLIER Claire  753 14 00:53:49 15.61 00:03:44 16.07 14000
14 96 As La Claquette 4 Mixtes-M 5 JELSCH Regis/ KOCK Simon / CHARLIER Claire  815 15 00:57:54 15.54 00:04:05 14.69 15000
14 96 As La Claquette 4 Mixtes-M 5 JELSCH Regis/ KOCK Simon / CHARLIER Claire  872 16 01:02:08 15.45 00:04:14 14.17 16000

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tp/Total Km/h Tp/tour Kmh/Tr Dist.
15 120 Team Ruch Rosh.Running Mixtes-M 6 RUCH Louis/ RUCH Christelle/ RUCH Alain  16 1 00:03:41 16.29 00:03:41 16.29 1000
15 120 Team Ruch Rosh.Running Mixtes-M 6 RUCH Louis/ RUCH Christelle/ RUCH Alain  79 2 00:07:38 15.72 00:03:57 15.19 2000
15 120 Team Ruch Rosh.Running Mixtes-M 6 RUCH Louis/ RUCH Christelle/ RUCH Alain  144 3 00:11:27 15.72 00:03:49 15.72 3000
15 120 Team Ruch Rosh.Running Mixtes-M 6 RUCH Louis/ RUCH Christelle/ RUCH Alain  196 4 00:14:57 16.05 00:03:30 17.14 4000
15 120 Team Ruch Rosh.Running Mixtes-M 6 RUCH Louis/ RUCH Christelle/ RUCH Alain  261 5 00:19:15 15.58 00:04:18 13.95 5000
15 120 Team Ruch Rosh.Running Mixtes-M 6 RUCH Louis/ RUCH Christelle/ RUCH Alain  319 6 00:23:06 15.58 00:03:51 15.58 6000
15 120 Team Ruch Rosh.Running Mixtes-M 6 RUCH Louis/ RUCH Christelle/ RUCH Alain  364 7 00:26:44 15.71 00:03:38 16.51 7000
15 120 Team Ruch Rosh.Running Mixtes-M 6 RUCH Louis/ RUCH Christelle/ RUCH Alain  428 8 00:31:01 15.48 00:04:17 14.01 8000
15 120 Team Ruch Rosh.Running Mixtes-M 6 RUCH Louis/ RUCH Christelle/ RUCH Alain  484 9 00:35:00 15.43 00:03:59 15.06 9000
15 120 Team Ruch Rosh.Running Mixtes-M 6 RUCH Louis/ RUCH Christelle/ RUCH Alain  540 10 00:38:39 15.52 00:03:39 16.44 10000
15 120 Team Ruch Rosh.Running Mixtes-M 6 RUCH Louis/ RUCH Christelle/ RUCH Alain  601 11 00:42:55 15.38 00:04:16 14.06 11000
15 120 Team Ruch Rosh.Running Mixtes-M 6 RUCH Louis/ RUCH Christelle/ RUCH Alain  655 12 00:46:55 15.35 00:04:00 15 12000
15 120 Team Ruch Rosh.Running Mixtes-M 6 RUCH Louis/ RUCH Christelle/ RUCH Alain  704 13 00:50:36 15.42 00:03:41 16.29 13000
15 120 Team Ruch Rosh.Running Mixtes-M 6 RUCH Louis/ RUCH Christelle/ RUCH Alain  764 14 00:54:58 15.28 00:04:22 13.74 14000
15 120 Team Ruch Rosh.Running Mixtes-M 6 RUCH Louis/ RUCH Christelle/ RUCH Alain  823 15 00:58:46 15.31 00:03:48 15.79 15000
15 120 Team Ruch Rosh.Running Mixtes-M 6 RUCH Louis/ RUCH Christelle/ RUCH Alain  877 16 01:02:28 15.37 00:03:42 16.22 16000

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tp/Total Km/h Tp/tour Kmh/Tr Dist.
16 138 Messier Bugatti 2 Masculin 10 LEMOINE Frederic / FISCHER Jean Luc / BABEL Kevin  35 1 00:04:22 13.74 00:04:22 13.74 1000
16 138 Messier Bugatti 2 Masculin 10 LEMOINE Frederic / FISCHER Jean Luc / BABEL Kevin  84 2 00:07:48 15.38 00:03:26 17.48 2000



16 138 Messier Bugatti 2 Masculin 10 LEMOINE Frederic / FISCHER Jean Luc / BABEL Kevin  146 3 00:11:35 15.54 00:03:47 15.86 3000
16 138 Messier Bugatti 2 Masculin 10 LEMOINE Frederic / FISCHER Jean Luc / BABEL Kevin  203 4 00:15:18 15.69 00:03:43 16.14 4000
16 138 Messier Bugatti 2 Masculin 10 LEMOINE Frederic / FISCHER Jean Luc / BABEL Kevin  258 5 00:19:07 15.69 00:03:49 15.72 5000
16 138 Messier Bugatti 2 Masculin 10 LEMOINE Frederic / FISCHER Jean Luc / BABEL Kevin  318 6 00:23:04 15.61 00:03:57 15.19 6000
16 138 Messier Bugatti 2 Masculin 10 LEMOINE Frederic / FISCHER Jean Luc / BABEL Kevin  372 7 00:27:01 15.55 00:03:57 15.19 7000
16 138 Messier Bugatti 2 Masculin 10 LEMOINE Frederic / FISCHER Jean Luc / BABEL Kevin  425 8 00:30:50 15.57 00:03:49 15.72 8000
16 138 Messier Bugatti 2 Masculin 10 LEMOINE Frederic / FISCHER Jean Luc / BABEL Kevin  481 9 00:34:54 15.47 00:04:04 14.75 9000
16 138 Messier Bugatti 2 Masculin 10 LEMOINE Frederic / FISCHER Jean Luc / BABEL Kevin  542 10 00:38:46 15.48 00:03:52 15.52 10000
16 138 Messier Bugatti 2 Masculin 10 LEMOINE Frederic / FISCHER Jean Luc / BABEL Kevin  598 11 00:42:43 15.45 00:03:57 15.19 11000
16 138 Messier Bugatti 2 Masculin 10 LEMOINE Frederic / FISCHER Jean Luc / BABEL Kevin  654 12 00:46:54 15.35 00:04:11 14.34 12000
16 138 Messier Bugatti 2 Masculin 10 LEMOINE Frederic / FISCHER Jean Luc / BABEL Kevin  707 13 00:50:51 15.34 00:03:57 15.19 13000
16 138 Messier Bugatti 2 Masculin 10 LEMOINE Frederic / FISCHER Jean Luc / BABEL Kevin  760 14 00:54:43 15.35 00:03:52 15.52 14000
16 138 Messier Bugatti 2 Masculin 10 LEMOINE Frederic / FISCHER Jean Luc / BABEL Kevin  824 15 00:58:54 15.28 00:04:11 14.34 15000
16 138 Messier Bugatti 2 Masculin 10 LEMOINE Frederic / FISCHER Jean Luc / BABEL Kevin  880 16 01:02:36 15.34 00:03:42 16.22 16000

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tp/Total Km/h Tp/tour Kmh/Tr Dist.
17 134 Jog'R Le Team Feminin 1 WIBERT Juliane / SALOMON Clarisse / SCHULER Nadine  22 1 00:03:52 15.52 00:03:52 15.52 1000
17 134 Jog'R Le Team Feminin 1 WIBERT Juliane / SALOMON Clarisse / SCHULER Nadine  80 2 00:07:39 15.69 00:03:47 15.86 2000
17 134 Jog'R Le Team Feminin 1 WIBERT Juliane / SALOMON Clarisse / SCHULER Nadine  147 3 00:11:38 15.47 00:03:59 15.06 3000
17 134 Jog'R Le Team Feminin 1 WIBERT Juliane / SALOMON Clarisse / SCHULER Nadine  208 4 00:15:36 15.38 00:03:58 15.13 4000
17 134 Jog'R Le Team Feminin 1 WIBERT Juliane / SALOMON Clarisse / SCHULER Nadine  264 5 00:19:31 15.37 00:03:55 15.32 5000
17 134 Jog'R Le Team Feminin 1 WIBERT Juliane / SALOMON Clarisse / SCHULER Nadine  322 6 00:23:26 15.36 00:03:55 15.32 6000
17 134 Jog'R Le Team Feminin 1 WIBERT Juliane / SALOMON Clarisse / SCHULER Nadine  377 7 00:27:24 15.33 00:03:58 15.13 7000
17 134 Jog'R Le Team Feminin 1 WIBERT Juliane / SALOMON Clarisse / SCHULER Nadine  434 8 00:31:20 15.32 00:03:56 15.25 8000
17 134 Jog'R Le Team Feminin 1 WIBERT Juliane / SALOMON Clarisse / SCHULER Nadine  489 9 00:35:19 15.29 00:03:59 15.06 9000
17 134 Jog'R Le Team Feminin 1 WIBERT Juliane / SALOMON Clarisse / SCHULER Nadine  545 10 00:39:14 15.29 00:03:55 15.32 10000
17 134 Jog'R Le Team Feminin 1 WIBERT Juliane / SALOMON Clarisse / SCHULER Nadine  605 11 00:43:20 15.23 00:04:06 14.63 11000
17 134 Jog'R Le Team Feminin 1 WIBERT Juliane / SALOMON Clarisse / SCHULER Nadine  664 12 00:47:23 15.2 00:04:03 14.81 12000
17 134 Jog'R Le Team Feminin 1 WIBERT Juliane / SALOMON Clarisse / SCHULER Nadine  717 13 00:51:21 15.19 00:03:58 15.13 13000
17 134 Jog'R Le Team Feminin 1 WIBERT Juliane / SALOMON Clarisse / SCHULER Nadine  768 14 00:55:22 15.17 00:04:01 14.94 14000
17 134 Jog'R Le Team Feminin 1 WIBERT Juliane / SALOMON Clarisse / SCHULER Nadine  829 15 00:59:16 15.19 00:03:54 15.38 15000
17 134 Jog'R Le Team Feminin 1 WIBERT Juliane / SALOMON Clarisse / SCHULER Nadine  889 16 01:03:20 15.16 00:04:04 14.75 16000

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tp/Total Km/h Tp/tour Kmh/Tr Dist.
18 89 Lcm Team 1 Masculin 11 HEBTING Denis / CAILLAT Laurent / HALO Michael  23 1 00:03:54 15.38 00:03:54 15.38 1000
18 89 Lcm Team 1 Masculin 11 HEBTING Denis / CAILLAT Laurent / HALO Michael  89 2 00:07:56 15.13 00:04:02 14.88 2000
18 89 Lcm Team 1 Masculin 11 HEBTING Denis / CAILLAT Laurent / HALO Michael  139 3 00:11:17 15.95 00:03:21 17.91 3000
18 89 Lcm Team 1 Masculin 11 HEBTING Denis / CAILLAT Laurent / HALO Michael  197 4 00:15:03 15.95 00:03:46 15.93 4000
18 89 Lcm Team 1 Masculin 11 HEBTING Denis / CAILLAT Laurent / HALO Michael  263 5 00:19:23 15.48 00:04:20 13.85 5000
18 89 Lcm Team 1 Masculin 11 HEBTING Denis / CAILLAT Laurent / HALO Michael  316 6 00:22:59 15.66 00:03:36 16.67 6000
18 89 Lcm Team 1 Masculin 11 HEBTING Denis / CAILLAT Laurent / HALO Michael  373 7 00:27:03 15.53 00:04:04 14.75 7000
18 89 Lcm Team 1 Masculin 11 HEBTING Denis / CAILLAT Laurent / HALO Michael  436 8 00:31:22 15.3 00:04:19 13.9 8000
18 89 Lcm Team 1 Masculin 11 HEBTING Denis / CAILLAT Laurent / HALO Michael  485 9 00:35:02 15.41 00:03:40 16.36 9000
18 89 Lcm Team 1 Masculin 11 HEBTING Denis / CAILLAT Laurent / HALO Michael  543 10 00:39:00 15.38 00:03:58 15.13 10000
18 89 Lcm Team 1 Masculin 11 HEBTING Denis / CAILLAT Laurent / HALO Michael  606 11 00:43:27 15.19 00:04:27 13.48 11000
18 89 Lcm Team 1 Masculin 11 HEBTING Denis / CAILLAT Laurent / HALO Michael  662 12 00:47:08 15.28 00:03:41 16.29 12000
18 89 Lcm Team 1 Masculin 11 HEBTING Denis / CAILLAT Laurent / HALO Michael  713 13 00:51:11 15.24 00:04:03 14.81 13000



18 89 Lcm Team 1 Masculin 11 HEBTING Denis / CAILLAT Laurent / HALO Michael  776 14 00:55:47 15.06 00:04:36 13.04 14000
18 89 Lcm Team 1 Masculin 11 HEBTING Denis / CAILLAT Laurent / HALO Michael  830 15 00:59:19 15.17 00:03:32 16.98 15000
18 89 Lcm Team 1 Masculin 11 HEBTING Denis / CAILLAT Laurent / HALO Michael  891 16 01:03:25 15.14 00:04:06 14.63 16000

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tp/Total Km/h Tp/tour Kmh/Tr Dist.
19 65 Les anciennes gloires du Rame Masculin 12 BACH Brice/ DERRINDENGER Alain/ LOPES Antonio  27 1 00:04:07 14.57 00:04:07 14.57 1000
19 65 Les anciennes gloires du Rame Masculin 12 BACH Brice/ DERRINDENGER Alain/ LOPES Antonio  83 2 00:07:47 15.42 00:03:40 16.36 2000
19 65 Les anciennes gloires du Rame Masculin 12 BACH Brice/ DERRINDENGER Alain/ LOPES Antonio  145 3 00:11:33 15.58 00:03:46 15.93 3000
19 65 Les anciennes gloires du Rame Masculin 12 BACH Brice/ DERRINDENGER Alain/ LOPES Antonio  205 4 00:15:30 15.48 00:03:57 15.19 4000
19 65 Les anciennes gloires du Rame Masculin 12 BACH Brice/ DERRINDENGER Alain/ LOPES Antonio  260 5 00:19:14 15.6 00:03:44 16.07 5000
19 65 Les anciennes gloires du Rame Masculin 12 BACH Brice/ DERRINDENGER Alain/ LOPES Antonio  321 6 00:23:20 15.43 00:04:06 14.63 6000
19 65 Les anciennes gloires du Rame Masculin 12 BACH Brice/ DERRINDENGER Alain/ LOPES Antonio  378 7 00:27:28 15.29 00:04:08 14.52 7000
19 65 Les anciennes gloires du Rame Masculin 12 BACH Brice/ DERRINDENGER Alain/ LOPES Antonio  432 8 00:31:11 15.39 00:03:43 16.14 8000
19 65 Les anciennes gloires du Rame Masculin 12 BACH Brice/ DERRINDENGER Alain/ LOPES Antonio  488 9 00:35:17 15.3 00:04:06 14.63 9000
19 65 Les anciennes gloires du Rame Masculin 12 BACH Brice/ DERRINDENGER Alain/ LOPES Antonio  554 10 00:40:02 14.99 00:04:45 12.63 10000
19 65 Les anciennes gloires du Rame Masculin 12 BACH Brice/ DERRINDENGER Alain/ LOPES Antonio  614 11 00:44:11 14.94 00:04:09 14.46 11000
19 65 Les anciennes gloires du Rame Masculin 12 BACH Brice/ DERRINDENGER Alain/ LOPES Antonio  676 12 00:48:26 14.87 00:04:15 14.12 12000
19 65 Les anciennes gloires du Rame Masculin 12 BACH Brice/ DERRINDENGER Alain/ LOPES Antonio  733 13 00:52:26 14.88 00:04:00 15 13000
19 65 Les anciennes gloires du Rame Masculin 12 BACH Brice/ DERRINDENGER Alain/ LOPES Antonio  792 14 00:56:33 14.85 00:04:07 14.57 14000
19 65 Les anciennes gloires du Rame Masculin 12 BACH Brice/ DERRINDENGER Alain/ LOPES Antonio  852 15 01:00:44 14.82 00:04:11 14.34 15000

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tp/Total Km/h Tp/tour Kmh/Tr Dist.
20 107 Usm Running 4 Masculin 13 MASSE Jean / ISSENHUTH Stephane / LANDA Jeremie  28 1 00:04:09 14.46 00:04:09 14.46 1000
20 107 Usm Running 4 Masculin 13 MASSE Jean / ISSENHUTH Stephane / LANDA Jeremie  91 2 00:07:59 15.03 00:03:50 15.65 2000
20 107 Usm Running 4 Masculin 13 MASSE Jean / ISSENHUTH Stephane / LANDA Jeremie  149 3 00:11:49 15.23 00:03:50 15.65 3000
20 107 Usm Running 4 Masculin 13 MASSE Jean / ISSENHUTH Stephane / LANDA Jeremie  209 4 00:15:41 15.3 00:03:52 15.52 4000
20 107 Usm Running 4 Masculin 13 MASSE Jean / ISSENHUTH Stephane / LANDA Jeremie  269 5 00:20:00 15 00:04:19 13.9 5000
20 107 Usm Running 4 Masculin 13 MASSE Jean / ISSENHUTH Stephane / LANDA Jeremie  327 6 00:23:50 15.1 00:03:50 15.65 6000
20 107 Usm Running 4 Masculin 13 MASSE Jean / ISSENHUTH Stephane / LANDA Jeremie  385 7 00:27:46 15.13 00:03:56 15.25 7000
20 107 Usm Running 4 Masculin 13 MASSE Jean / ISSENHUTH Stephane / LANDA Jeremie  449 8 00:32:09 14.93 00:04:23 13.69 8000
20 107 Usm Running 4 Masculin 13 MASSE Jean / ISSENHUTH Stephane / LANDA Jeremie  501 9 00:36:06 14.96 00:03:57 15.19 9000
20 107 Usm Running 4 Masculin 13 MASSE Jean / ISSENHUTH Stephane / LANDA Jeremie  555 10 00:40:03 14.98 00:03:57 15.19 10000
20 107 Usm Running 4 Masculin 13 MASSE Jean / ISSENHUTH Stephane / LANDA Jeremie  618 11 00:44:33 14.81 00:04:30 13.33 11000
20 107 Usm Running 4 Masculin 13 MASSE Jean / ISSENHUTH Stephane / LANDA Jeremie  678 12 00:48:35 14.82 00:04:02 14.88 12000
20 107 Usm Running 4 Masculin 13 MASSE Jean / ISSENHUTH Stephane / LANDA Jeremie  732 13 00:52:21 14.9 00:03:46 15.93 13000
20 107 Usm Running 4 Masculin 13 MASSE Jean / ISSENHUTH Stephane / LANDA Jeremie  797 14 00:56:52 14.77 00:04:31 13.28 14000
20 107 Usm Running 4 Masculin 13 MASSE Jean / ISSENHUTH Stephane / LANDA Jeremie  856 15 01:01:00 14.75 00:04:08 14.52 15000

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tp/Total Km/h Tp/tour Kmh/Tr Dist.
21 68 Les panthères noires Rosh.Runn Mixtes-M 7 BINAUX Jonathan/ FERRY Barbara / CHARUE Pascal  15 1 00:03:39 16.44 00:03:39 16.44 1000
21 68 Les panthères noires Rosh.Runn Mixtes-M 7 BINAUX Jonathan/ FERRY Barbara / CHARUE Pascal  73 2 00:07:19 16.4 00:03:40 16.36 2000
21 68 Les panthères noires Rosh.Runn Mixtes-M 7 BINAUX Jonathan/ FERRY Barbara / CHARUE Pascal  148 3 00:11:46 15.3 00:04:27 13.48 3000
21 68 Les panthères noires Rosh.Runn Mixtes-M 7 BINAUX Jonathan/ FERRY Barbara / CHARUE Pascal  204 4 00:15:24 15.58 00:03:38 16.51 4000
21 68 Les panthères noires Rosh.Runn Mixtes-M 7 BINAUX Jonathan/ FERRY Barbara / CHARUE Pascal  262 5 00:19:22 15.49 00:03:58 15.13 5000
21 68 Les panthères noires Rosh.Runn Mixtes-M 7 BINAUX Jonathan/ FERRY Barbara / CHARUE Pascal  328 6 00:23:53 15.07 00:04:31 13.28 6000
21 68 Les panthères noires Rosh.Runn Mixtes-M 7 BINAUX Jonathan/ FERRY Barbara / CHARUE Pascal  380 7 00:27:33 15.25 00:03:40 16.36 7000
21 68 Les panthères noires Rosh.Runn Mixtes-M 7 BINAUX Jonathan/ FERRY Barbara / CHARUE Pascal  441 8 00:31:41 15.15 00:04:08 14.52 8000
21 68 Les panthères noires Rosh.Runn Mixtes-M 7 BINAUX Jonathan/ FERRY Barbara / CHARUE Pascal  503 9 00:36:14 14.9 00:04:33 13.19 9000



21 68 Les panthères noires Rosh.Runn Mixtes-M 7 BINAUX Jonathan/ FERRY Barbara / CHARUE Pascal  551 10 00:39:53 15.04 00:03:39 16.44 10000
21 68 Les panthères noires Rosh.Runn Mixtes-M 7 BINAUX Jonathan/ FERRY Barbara / CHARUE Pascal  610 11 00:44:01 14.99 00:04:08 14.52 11000
21 68 Les panthères noires Rosh.Runn Mixtes-M 7 BINAUX Jonathan/ FERRY Barbara / CHARUE Pascal  683 12 00:48:47 14.76 00:04:46 12.59 12000
21 68 Les panthères noires Rosh.Runn Mixtes-M 7 BINAUX Jonathan/ FERRY Barbara / CHARUE Pascal  731 13 00:52:17 14.92 00:03:30 17.14 13000
21 68 Les panthères noires Rosh.Runn Mixtes-M 7 BINAUX Jonathan/ FERRY Barbara / CHARUE Pascal  786 14 00:56:20 14.91 00:04:03 14.81 14000
21 68 Les panthères noires Rosh.Runn Mixtes-M 7 BINAUX Jonathan/ FERRY Barbara / CHARUE Pascal  857 15 01:01:04 14.74 00:04:44 12.68 15000

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tp/Total Km/h Tp/tour Kmh/Tr Dist.
22 82 Ac Tassin -Rossel.-Linthal Feminin 2 FOUBERT Lise / WACHS Melissa / FAES Julie  36 1 00:04:24 13.64 00:04:24 13.64 1000
22 82 Ac Tassin -Rossel.-Linthal Feminin 2 FOUBERT Lise / WACHS Melissa / FAES Julie  85 2 00:07:50 15.32 00:03:26 17.48 2000
22 82 Ac Tassin -Rossel.-Linthal Feminin 2 FOUBERT Lise / WACHS Melissa / FAES Julie  154 3 00:12:18 14.63 00:04:28 13.43 3000
22 82 Ac Tassin -Rossel.-Linthal Feminin 2 FOUBERT Lise / WACHS Melissa / FAES Julie  212 4 00:16:04 14.94 00:03:46 15.93 4000
22 82 Ac Tassin -Rossel.-Linthal Feminin 2 FOUBERT Lise / WACHS Melissa / FAES Julie  270 5 00:20:02 14.98 00:03:58 15.13 5000
22 82 Ac Tassin -Rossel.-Linthal Feminin 2 FOUBERT Lise / WACHS Melissa / FAES Julie  334 6 00:24:40 14.59 00:04:38 12.95 6000
22 82 Ac Tassin -Rossel.-Linthal Feminin 2 FOUBERT Lise / WACHS Melissa / FAES Julie  393 7 00:28:28 14.75 00:03:48 15.79 7000
22 82 Ac Tassin -Rossel.-Linthal Feminin 2 FOUBERT Lise / WACHS Melissa / FAES Julie  452 8 00:32:29 14.78 00:04:01 14.94 8000
22 82 Ac Tassin -Rossel.-Linthal Feminin 2 FOUBERT Lise / WACHS Melissa / FAES Julie  521 9 00:37:17 14.48 00:04:48 12.5 9000
22 82 Ac Tassin -Rossel.-Linthal Feminin 2 FOUBERT Lise / WACHS Melissa / FAES Julie  565 10 00:40:57 14.65 00:03:40 16.36 10000
22 82 Ac Tassin -Rossel.-Linthal Feminin 2 FOUBERT Lise / WACHS Melissa / FAES Julie  624 11 00:44:58 14.68 00:04:01 14.94 11000
22 82 Ac Tassin -Rossel.-Linthal Feminin 2 FOUBERT Lise / WACHS Melissa / FAES Julie  691 12 00:49:32 14.54 00:04:34 13.14 12000
22 82 Ac Tassin -Rossel.-Linthal Feminin 2 FOUBERT Lise / WACHS Melissa / FAES Julie  748 13 00:53:18 14.63 00:03:46 15.93 13000
22 82 Ac Tassin -Rossel.-Linthal Feminin 2 FOUBERT Lise / WACHS Melissa / FAES Julie  806 14 00:57:21 14.65 00:04:03 14.81 14000
22 82 Ac Tassin -Rossel.-Linthal Feminin 2 FOUBERT Lise / WACHS Melissa / FAES Julie  859 15 01:01:10 14.71 00:03:49 15.72 15000

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tp/Total Km/h Tp/tour Kmh/Tr Dist.
23 81 As La Claquette 8 Mixtes-M 8 FOND Bruno/ PFAUE Alan/ SCHWAB Aurélia  11 1 00:03:31 17.06 00:03:31 17.06 1000
23 81 As La Claquette 8 Mixtes-M 8 FOND Bruno/ PFAUE Alan/ SCHWAB Aurélia  77 2 00:07:35 15.82 00:04:04 14.75 2000
23 81 As La Claquette 8 Mixtes-M 8 FOND Bruno/ PFAUE Alan/ SCHWAB Aurélia  135 3 00:11:02 16.31 00:03:27 17.39 3000
23 81 As La Claquette 8 Mixtes-M 8 FOND Bruno/ PFAUE Alan/ SCHWAB Aurélia  189 4 00:14:33 16.49 00:03:31 17.06 4000
23 81 As La Claquette 8 Mixtes-M 8 FOND Bruno/ PFAUE Alan/ SCHWAB Aurélia  255 5 00:19:00 15.79 00:04:27 13.48 5000
23 81 As La Claquette 8 Mixtes-M 8 FOND Bruno/ PFAUE Alan/ SCHWAB Aurélia  314 6 00:22:56 15.7 00:03:56 15.25 6000
23 81 As La Claquette 8 Mixtes-M 8 FOND Bruno/ PFAUE Alan/ SCHWAB Aurélia  362 7 00:26:41 15.74 00:03:45 16 7000
23 81 As La Claquette 8 Mixtes-M 8 FOND Bruno/ PFAUE Alan/ SCHWAB Aurélia  437 8 00:31:24 15.29 00:04:43 12.72 8000
23 81 As La Claquette 8 Mixtes-M 8 FOND Bruno/ PFAUE Alan/ SCHWAB Aurélia  491 9 00:35:23 15.26 00:03:59 15.06 9000
23 81 As La Claquette 8 Mixtes-M 8 FOND Bruno/ PFAUE Alan/ SCHWAB Aurélia  549 10 00:39:46 15.09 00:04:23 13.69 10000
23 81 As La Claquette 8 Mixtes-M 8 FOND Bruno/ PFAUE Alan/ SCHWAB Aurélia  615 11 00:44:20 14.89 00:04:34 13.14 11000
23 81 As La Claquette 8 Mixtes-M 8 FOND Bruno/ PFAUE Alan/ SCHWAB Aurélia  672 12 00:48:11 14.94 00:03:51 15.58 12000
23 81 As La Claquette 8 Mixtes-M 8 FOND Bruno/ PFAUE Alan/ SCHWAB Aurélia  736 13 00:52:31 14.85 00:04:20 13.85 13000
23 81 As La Claquette 8 Mixtes-M 8 FOND Bruno/ PFAUE Alan/ SCHWAB Aurélia  807 14 00:57:28 14.62 00:04:57 12.12 14000
23 81 As La Claquette 8 Mixtes-M 8 FOND Bruno/ PFAUE Alan/ SCHWAB Aurélia  860 15 01:01:13 14.7 00:03:45 16 15000

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tp/Total Km/h Tp/tour Kmh/Tr Dist.
24 136 Schlags Masculin 14 ALLAIS Amaury / BELLAUD Evan / MARCHAL Logan  31 1 00:04:13 14.23 00:04:13 14.23 1000
24 136 Schlags Masculin 14 ALLAIS Amaury / BELLAUD Evan / MARCHAL Logan  78 2 00:07:36 15.79 00:03:23 17.73 2000
24 136 Schlags Masculin 14 ALLAIS Amaury / BELLAUD Evan / MARCHAL Logan  142 3 00:11:23 15.81 00:03:47 15.86 3000
24 136 Schlags Masculin 14 ALLAIS Amaury / BELLAUD Evan / MARCHAL Logan  207 4 00:15:33 15.43 00:04:10 14.4 4000
24 136 Schlags Masculin 14 ALLAIS Amaury / BELLAUD Evan / MARCHAL Logan  265 5 00:19:35 15.32 00:04:02 14.88 5000
24 136 Schlags Masculin 14 ALLAIS Amaury / BELLAUD Evan / MARCHAL Logan  325 6 00:23:37 15.24 00:04:02 14.88 6000



24 136 Schlags Masculin 14 ALLAIS Amaury / BELLAUD Evan / MARCHAL Logan  389 7 00:27:54 15.05 00:04:17 14.01 7000
24 136 Schlags Masculin 14 ALLAIS Amaury / BELLAUD Evan / MARCHAL Logan  447 8 00:32:03 14.98 00:04:09 14.46 8000
24 136 Schlags Masculin 14 ALLAIS Amaury / BELLAUD Evan / MARCHAL Logan  504 9 00:36:16 14.89 00:04:13 14.23 9000
24 136 Schlags Masculin 14 ALLAIS Amaury / BELLAUD Evan / MARCHAL Logan  558 10 00:40:31 14.81 00:04:15 14.12 10000
24 136 Schlags Masculin 14 ALLAIS Amaury / BELLAUD Evan / MARCHAL Logan  620 11 00:44:44 14.75 00:04:13 14.23 11000
24 136 Schlags Masculin 14 ALLAIS Amaury / BELLAUD Evan / MARCHAL Logan  687 12 00:49:16 14.61 00:04:32 13.24 12000
24 136 Schlags Masculin 14 ALLAIS Amaury / BELLAUD Evan / MARCHAL Logan  750 13 00:53:26 14.6 00:04:10 14.4 13000
24 136 Schlags Masculin 14 ALLAIS Amaury / BELLAUD Evan / MARCHAL Logan  810 14 00:57:38 14.57 00:04:12 14.29 14000
24 136 Schlags Masculin 14 ALLAIS Amaury / BELLAUD Evan / MARCHAL Logan  870 15 01:02:02 14.51 00:04:24 13.64 15000

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tp/Total Km/h Tp/tour Kmh/Tr Dist.
25 114 Corsica Dremer(Rame) Masculin 15 RAPHAEL Pierre/ MULLER Pascal/ SPEISSER Jean-Michel  41 1 00:04:29 13.38 00:04:29 13.38 1000
25 114 Corsica Dremer(Rame) Masculin 15 RAPHAEL Pierre/ MULLER Pascal/ SPEISSER Jean-Michel  97 2 00:08:12 14.63 00:03:43 16.14 2000
25 114 Corsica Dremer(Rame) Masculin 15 RAPHAEL Pierre/ MULLER Pascal/ SPEISSER Jean-Michel  157 3 00:12:31 14.38 00:04:19 13.9 3000
25 114 Corsica Dremer(Rame) Masculin 15 RAPHAEL Pierre/ MULLER Pascal/ SPEISSER Jean-Michel  222 4 00:16:38 14.43 00:04:07 14.57 4000
25 114 Corsica Dremer(Rame) Masculin 15 RAPHAEL Pierre/ MULLER Pascal/ SPEISSER Jean-Michel  282 5 00:20:46 14.45 00:04:08 14.52 5000
25 114 Corsica Dremer(Rame) Masculin 15 RAPHAEL Pierre/ MULLER Pascal/ SPEISSER Jean-Michel  337 6 00:24:54 14.46 00:04:08 14.52 6000
25 114 Corsica Dremer(Rame) Masculin 15 RAPHAEL Pierre/ MULLER Pascal/ SPEISSER Jean-Michel  401 7 00:29:16 14.35 00:04:22 13.74 7000
25 114 Corsica Dremer(Rame) Masculin 15 RAPHAEL Pierre/ MULLER Pascal/ SPEISSER Jean-Michel  459 8 00:33:10 14.47 00:03:54 15.38 8000
25 114 Corsica Dremer(Rame) Masculin 15 RAPHAEL Pierre/ MULLER Pascal/ SPEISSER Jean-Michel  522 9 00:37:19 14.47 00:04:09 14.46 9000
25 114 Corsica Dremer(Rame) Masculin 15 RAPHAEL Pierre/ MULLER Pascal/ SPEISSER Jean-Michel  579 10 00:41:41 14.39 00:04:22 13.74 10000
25 114 Corsica Dremer(Rame) Masculin 15 RAPHAEL Pierre/ MULLER Pascal/ SPEISSER Jean-Michel  636 11 00:45:42 14.44 00:04:01 14.94 11000
25 114 Corsica Dremer(Rame) Masculin 15 RAPHAEL Pierre/ MULLER Pascal/ SPEISSER Jean-Michel  695 12 00:49:50 14.45 00:04:08 14.52 12000
25 114 Corsica Dremer(Rame) Masculin 15 RAPHAEL Pierre/ MULLER Pascal/ SPEISSER Jean-Michel  756 13 00:54:12 14.39 00:04:22 13.74 13000
25 114 Corsica Dremer(Rame) Masculin 15 RAPHAEL Pierre/ MULLER Pascal/ SPEISSER Jean-Michel  818 14 00:58:12 14.43 00:04:00 15 14000
25 114 Corsica Dremer(Rame) Masculin 15 RAPHAEL Pierre/ MULLER Pascal/ SPEISSER Jean-Michel  876 15 01:02:25 14.42 00:04:13 14.23 15000

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tp/Total Km/h Tp/tour Kmh/Tr Dist.
26 108 Hager Electro Sas Mixtes-M 9 MOERCKEL Stephanie / MOERCKEL Stephane / KLEINCLAUS Mathieu  43 1 00:04:32 13.24 00:04:32 13.24 1000
26 108 Hager Electro Sas Mixtes-M 9 MOERCKEL Stephanie / MOERCKEL Stephane / KLEINCLAUS Mathieu  87 2 00:07:52 15.25 00:03:20 18 2000
26 108 Hager Electro Sas Mixtes-M 9 MOERCKEL Stephanie / MOERCKEL Stephane / KLEINCLAUS Mathieu  150 3 00:11:51 15.19 00:03:59 15.06 3000
26 108 Hager Electro Sas Mixtes-M 9 MOERCKEL Stephanie / MOERCKEL Stephane / KLEINCLAUS Mathieu  213 4 00:16:10 14.85 00:04:19 13.9 4000
26 108 Hager Electro Sas Mixtes-M 9 MOERCKEL Stephanie / MOERCKEL Stephane / KLEINCLAUS Mathieu  273 5 00:20:08 14.9 00:03:58 15.13 5000
26 108 Hager Electro Sas Mixtes-M 9 MOERCKEL Stephanie / MOERCKEL Stephane / KLEINCLAUS Mathieu  330 6 00:24:15 14.85 00:04:07 14.57 6000
26 108 Hager Electro Sas Mixtes-M 9 MOERCKEL Stephanie / MOERCKEL Stephane / KLEINCLAUS Mathieu  394 7 00:28:52 14.55 00:04:37 13 7000
26 108 Hager Electro Sas Mixtes-M 9 MOERCKEL Stephanie / MOERCKEL Stephane / KLEINCLAUS Mathieu  455 8 00:32:51 14.61 00:03:59 15.06 8000
26 108 Hager Electro Sas Mixtes-M 9 MOERCKEL Stephanie / MOERCKEL Stephane / KLEINCLAUS Mathieu  518 9 00:37:11 14.52 00:04:20 13.85 9000
26 108 Hager Electro Sas Mixtes-M 9 MOERCKEL Stephanie / MOERCKEL Stephane / KLEINCLAUS Mathieu  584 10 00:41:52 14.33 00:04:41 12.81 10000
26 108 Hager Electro Sas Mixtes-M 9 MOERCKEL Stephanie / MOERCKEL Stephane / KLEINCLAUS Mathieu  638 11 00:45:49 14.41 00:03:57 15.19 11000
26 108 Hager Electro Sas Mixtes-M 9 MOERCKEL Stephanie / MOERCKEL Stephane / KLEINCLAUS Mathieu  699 12 00:50:17 14.32 00:04:28 13.43 12000
26 108 Hager Electro Sas Mixtes-M 9 MOERCKEL Stephanie / MOERCKEL Stephane / KLEINCLAUS Mathieu  763 13 00:54:56 14.2 00:04:39 12.9 13000
26 108 Hager Electro Sas Mixtes-M 9 MOERCKEL Stephanie / MOERCKEL Stephane / KLEINCLAUS Mathieu  822 14 00:58:44 14.3 00:03:48 15.79 14000
26 108 Hager Electro Sas Mixtes-M 9 MOERCKEL Stephanie / MOERCKEL Stephane / KLEINCLAUS Mathieu  883 15 01:02:58 14.29 00:04:14 14.17 15000

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tp/Total Km/h Tp/tour Kmh/Tr Dist.
27 103 Wollf-Strasb-Fegerh Masculin 16 LEONHARDT Mickael / LOEFFLER Vincent / VILLEMAIN Arnaud  39 1 00:04:27 13.48 00:04:27 13.48 1000
27 103 Wollf-Strasb-Fegerh Masculin 16 LEONHARDT Mickael / LOEFFLER Vincent / VILLEMAIN Arnaud  90 2 00:07:57 15.09 00:03:30 17.14 2000
27 103 Wollf-Strasb-Fegerh Masculin 16 LEONHARDT Mickael / LOEFFLER Vincent / VILLEMAIN Arnaud  156 3 00:12:28 14.44 00:04:31 13.28 3000



27 103 Wollf-Strasb-Fegerh Masculin 16 LEONHARDT Mickael / LOEFFLER Vincent / VILLEMAIN Arnaud  218 4 00:16:26 14.6 00:03:58 15.13 4000
27 103 Wollf-Strasb-Fegerh Masculin 16 LEONHARDT Mickael / LOEFFLER Vincent / VILLEMAIN Arnaud  277 5 00:20:26 14.68 00:04:00 15 5000
27 103 Wollf-Strasb-Fegerh Masculin 16 LEONHARDT Mickael / LOEFFLER Vincent / VILLEMAIN Arnaud  341 6 00:25:05 14.35 00:04:39 12.9 6000
27 103 Wollf-Strasb-Fegerh Masculin 16 LEONHARDT Mickael / LOEFFLER Vincent / VILLEMAIN Arnaud  399 7 00:29:11 14.39 00:04:06 14.63 7000
27 103 Wollf-Strasb-Fegerh Masculin 16 LEONHARDT Mickael / LOEFFLER Vincent / VILLEMAIN Arnaud  460 8 00:33:18 14.41 00:04:07 14.57 8000
27 103 Wollf-Strasb-Fegerh Masculin 16 LEONHARDT Mickael / LOEFFLER Vincent / VILLEMAIN Arnaud  530 9 00:37:59 14.22 00:04:41 12.81 9000
27 103 Wollf-Strasb-Fegerh Masculin 16 LEONHARDT Mickael / LOEFFLER Vincent / VILLEMAIN Arnaud  588 10 00:42:15 14.2 00:04:16 14.06 10000
27 103 Wollf-Strasb-Fegerh Masculin 16 LEONHARDT Mickael / LOEFFLER Vincent / VILLEMAIN Arnaud  650 11 00:46:29 14.2 00:04:14 14.17 11000
27 103 Wollf-Strasb-Fegerh Masculin 16 LEONHARDT Mickael / LOEFFLER Vincent / VILLEMAIN Arnaud  716 12 00:51:19 14.03 00:04:50 12.41 12000
27 103 Wollf-Strasb-Fegerh Masculin 16 LEONHARDT Mickael / LOEFFLER Vincent / VILLEMAIN Arnaud  770 13 00:55:28 14.06 00:04:09 14.46 13000
27 103 Wollf-Strasb-Fegerh Masculin 16 LEONHARDT Mickael / LOEFFLER Vincent / VILLEMAIN Arnaud  833 14 00:59:32 14.11 00:04:04 14.75 14000
27 103 Wollf-Strasb-Fegerh Masculin 16 LEONHARDT Mickael / LOEFFLER Vincent / VILLEMAIN Arnaud  901 15 01:04:06 14.04 00:04:34 13.14 15000

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tp/Total Km/h Tp/tour Kmh/Tr Dist.
28 75 Strasbourg-Gerstheim Mixtes-F 1 CRUSOT Emilie / MUTSCHLER Corentin / CRUSOT Marie  33 1 00:04:16 14.06 00:04:16 14.06 1000
28 75 Strasbourg-Gerstheim Mixtes-F 1 CRUSOT Emilie / MUTSCHLER Corentin / CRUSOT Marie  99 2 00:08:16 14.52 00:04:00 15 2000
28 75 Strasbourg-Gerstheim Mixtes-F 1 CRUSOT Emilie / MUTSCHLER Corentin / CRUSOT Marie  160 3 00:12:42 14.17 00:04:26 13.53 3000
28 75 Strasbourg-Gerstheim Mixtes-F 1 CRUSOT Emilie / MUTSCHLER Corentin / CRUSOT Marie  220 4 00:16:32 14.52 00:03:50 15.65 4000
28 75 Strasbourg-Gerstheim Mixtes-F 1 CRUSOT Emilie / MUTSCHLER Corentin / CRUSOT Marie  283 5 00:20:50 14.4 00:04:18 13.95 5000
28 75 Strasbourg-Gerstheim Mixtes-F 1 CRUSOT Emilie / MUTSCHLER Corentin / CRUSOT Marie  345 6 00:25:24 14.17 00:04:34 13.14 6000
28 75 Strasbourg-Gerstheim Mixtes-F 1 CRUSOT Emilie / MUTSCHLER Corentin / CRUSOT Marie  402 7 00:29:23 14.29 00:03:59 15.06 7000
28 75 Strasbourg-Gerstheim Mixtes-F 1 CRUSOT Emilie / MUTSCHLER Corentin / CRUSOT Marie  470 8 00:33:55 14.15 00:04:32 13.24 8000
28 75 Strasbourg-Gerstheim Mixtes-F 1 CRUSOT Emilie / MUTSCHLER Corentin / CRUSOT Marie  538 9 00:38:33 14.01 00:04:38 12.95 9000
28 75 Strasbourg-Gerstheim Mixtes-F 1 CRUSOT Emilie / MUTSCHLER Corentin / CRUSOT Marie  595 10 00:42:32 14.11 00:03:59 15.06 10000
28 75 Strasbourg-Gerstheim Mixtes-F 1 CRUSOT Emilie / MUTSCHLER Corentin / CRUSOT Marie  658 11 00:47:01 14.04 00:04:29 13.38 11000
28 75 Strasbourg-Gerstheim Mixtes-F 1 CRUSOT Emilie / MUTSCHLER Corentin / CRUSOT Marie  722 12 00:51:38 13.94 00:04:37 13 12000
28 75 Strasbourg-Gerstheim Mixtes-F 1 CRUSOT Emilie / MUTSCHLER Corentin / CRUSOT Marie  771 13 00:55:33 14.04 00:03:55 15.32 13000
28 75 Strasbourg-Gerstheim Mixtes-F 1 CRUSOT Emilie / MUTSCHLER Corentin / CRUSOT Marie  837 14 00:59:47 14.05 00:04:14 14.17 14000
28 75 Strasbourg-Gerstheim Mixtes-F 1 CRUSOT Emilie / MUTSCHLER Corentin / CRUSOT Marie  903 15 01:04:20 13.99 00:04:33 13.19 15000

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tp/Total Km/h Tp/tour Kmh/Tr Dist.
29 124 Wingersh-Plaine de Walsch-Bilw Mixtes-M 10 SPITZER Audrey / STOEBNER Davy / SANTORO Raphael  50 1 00:04:43 12.72 00:04:43 12.72 1000
29 124 Wingersh-Plaine de Walsch-Bilw Mixtes-M 10 SPITZER Audrey / STOEBNER Davy / SANTORO Raphael  100 2 00:08:19 14.43 00:03:36 16.67 2000
29 124 Wingersh-Plaine de Walsch-Bilw Mixtes-M 10 SPITZER Audrey / STOEBNER Davy / SANTORO Raphael  152 3 00:12:09 14.81 00:03:50 15.65 3000
29 124 Wingersh-Plaine de Walsch-Bilw Mixtes-M 10 SPITZER Audrey / STOEBNER Davy / SANTORO Raphael  221 4 00:16:34 14.49 00:04:25 13.58 4000
29 124 Wingersh-Plaine de Walsch-Bilw Mixtes-M 10 SPITZER Audrey / STOEBNER Davy / SANTORO Raphael  281 5 00:20:44 14.47 00:04:10 14.4 5000
29 124 Wingersh-Plaine de Walsch-Bilw Mixtes-M 10 SPITZER Audrey / STOEBNER Davy / SANTORO Raphael  336 6 00:24:53 14.47 00:04:09 14.46 6000
